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Active Petition Signature Verification Report 
Report Date: January 19, 2026 – January 25, 2026 

Pursuant to FS 100.371 (11) (c), the Suwannee County Supervisor of Elections provides this monthly report related to the number of petitions 
received by our office.  

 

  Petition Totals to Date 
CNG. Dist. 3 

 Totals for Reporting Period 
CNG. Dist. 3 

Petition 
Number 

Petition Name  
Valid 

 
Invalid 

 Total 
Received  

Total 
Verified 

Total 
Valid  

Total   
Invalid  

Certified 
to State 

 
18-16 

 
Provide Medicaid to Eligible Low-Income Adults 

 
1 

 
8 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
24-03 

 
Right to Clean and Healthy Waters 

 
97 

 
20 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
25-01 

 
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana 

 
1,162 

 
1,205 

  
53 

 
53 

 
40 

 
13 

 
40 

 

Jennifer Kinsey 
Suwannee County Supervisor of Elections 


