



**Jennifer Kinsey**  
**Suwannee County Supervisor of Elections**

## Active Petition Signature Verification Report

**Report Date: January 19, 2026 – January 25, 2026**

Pursuant to FS 100.371 (11) (c), the Suwannee County Supervisor of Elections provides this monthly report related to the number of petitions received by our office.

Petition Number	Petition Name	Petition Totals to Date CNG. Dist. 3		Totals for Reporting Period CNG. Dist. 3				
		Valid	Invalid	Total Received	Total Verified	Total Valid	Total Invalid	Certified to State
18-16	Provide Medicaid to Eligible Low-Income Adults	1	8	0	0	0	0	0
24-03	Right to Clean and Healthy Waters	97	20	0	0	0	0	0
25-01	Adult Personal Use of Marijuana	1,162	1,205	53	53	40	13	40